ME-13F                         MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 15A switching capacity
- 1C and 2C configurations
- Transparent dust cover type, various mounting and socket available
- UL and CUL approval, File No.: E179936
CONTACT DATA                          CHARACTERISTICS
Contact form 1C ; 2C

2 × 107 operations
ME-13F                         MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
ME-13F  -  A         012     -    2Z            1                 D
Model No. Coil Source Coil Voltage Contact Form Mounting termination Led
ME-13F Nil: DC
A: AC
DC:5,6,12,24,48,
110VDC
AC:6,12,24,48,120
,220/240VAC
1Z: 1C
2Z: 2C
1 – 5 type: See the
following
Nil: without LED
D: with LED
J: with free wheeling diode
DJ: with light emitting
diode and with free
wheeling diode
Dimensions(unit:mm)
Tolerance：±0.3
1413
9 12
5 8
1 4
1413
9 12
5 8
1 4
6.4
0.5
8-2.5
5
3.2
1413
9 12
5 8
1 4
1Z1 1Z1D
ME-13F-XXX-1Z1(D)
1413
9 12
5 8
1 4
1413
9 12
5 8
1 4
6.4
0.5
8-2.5
5
3.2
1413
9 12
5 8
1 4
2Z1 2Z1D
10
4